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This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract. 

 

 

This addendum is issued for SW0190: Mowers and Handheld Equipment 
 
Contact information of the awarded vendors: 
 
Briggs & Stratton 
Loren Fualkner 
315.231.2190 
800-933-6175 ext 2240 
Faulkner.loren@basco.com 
Pg-state-contract@basco.com 
 
 
Central Power Equipment Inc 
Heather Montgomery 
405.495.3732 
cpeinc@msn.com 
 
 
 
 

 

 Statewide Contract  
Addendum 

Statewide Contract #:  SW0190 
PeopleSoft Contract ID: Multiple contracts.  

Contract Title: Mowers and Handheld Equipment 
Contract Issuance Date:  10/01/2021 

Contract Supplier: Multiple Suppliers   
                  Addendum #  1 

 

             Addendum Date: 12/14/2022 updated on 09/14/2023  
  

OMES Point of Contact:  

        Contracting Officer:  Cini Zacharia  

Phone Number: 405-522-9078 
E-mail address:  Cini.zacharia@omes.ok.gov  

  

Addendum Information:  
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Deere & Company 
Tamara Hebert 
800.358.5010 , ext. 2862 
govcontractsupport@johndeere.com 
 
Great Plains, LLC 
Will Clark 
580.427.9000 
wclark@gpkubota.com 
 
Hustler Turf Equipment, Inc 
Brian o’Donnell 
630.669.3070 
bodonnell@excelii.com 
 
Jensen Tractor Ranch, Inc 
Rex Brown 
918.333.4777 
rbrown@barnet.net 
 
Kansas Golf & Turf, Inc 
Christi Wiens 
316.267.9111 
cwiens@kanaasgt.com 
 
Harrall Enterprise (“DBA”) Keys Lawn and Garden 
Dylan Harrall 
918.456.3001 
keyslawngarden@gmail.com 
 
Kinnunen Sales & Rental Inc 
Levi Hamilton 
405.743.7077 
levi@ksrsales.com 
 
Moridge Manufacturing, Inc 
Brent Dobson 
620.345.8621 
bdobson@grasshoppermower.com 
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MTD Products Company 
Jennifer Kucera 
330.558.3528 
Jennifer.Kucera@sbdinc.com  (New email) 
 
Jennifer.kucera@mtdproducts.com 
 
Newton Equipment, LLC 
Rick Brown 
918.756.3560 
smekubota@yahoo.com 
 
P & K Equipment 
Brad Kosanke 
405.741.7279 
bkosanke@pkequipment.com 
 
 
Tulsa New Holland PeopleSoft 
Dennis Lindemann 
918.438.5665 
dennis@tulsanewholland.com 
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